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Ancient History  

 

1. AUSTIN, Michel. THE HELLENISTIC WORLD FROM 
ALEXANDER TO THE ROMAN CONQUEST. A Selection of Ancient 
Sources in Translation. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 

Reprint. 8vo, 490pp. Near fine paperback copy.Remainder mark.  $25 

2. BICKERMAN, E.J. CHRONOLOGY OF THE ANCIENT 
WORLD. Aspects of Greek and Roman Life. Thames and Hudson, 

London.  1980.  Reprint. 8vo, 223pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $60 

3. BURN, A.R. THE LYRIC AGE OF GREECE. Edward Arnold, 

London.  1978.  Reprint. 8vo, 424pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $25 

4. CARTLEDGE, Paul. THERMOPYLAE. The Battle that Changed 
the World. The Overlook Press, New York.  2006. 8vo, 313pp. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $20 

5. EMLYN-JONES, C.J. THE IONIANS AND HELLENISM. A Study 
of the Cultural Achievement of Early Greek Inhabitants of Asia Minor. 
Routledge and Kegan Paul, London.  1980. 8vo, 236pp.  A very good 

hardback copy in like price-clipped and faded dust jacket.  $25 

6. GRANT, Robert M. AUGUSTUS TO CONSTANTINE. The Thrust 
of the Christian Movement into the Roman World. Collins, London.  1971, 

8vo, 415pp.  A very good hardback copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.  

Jacket faded at spine.  $20 

7. HAMMOND, N.G.L. THREE HISTORIANS OF ALEXANDER 
THE GREAT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 1983. 8vo, 205pp.  

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Previous owner's bookplate 

on front pastedown.  Pages browned.  $100 

8. LINDSAY, Jack. HELEN OF TROY. Woman and Goddess. 
Constable and Co, London.  1974. 8vo, 448pp.  A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $40 

9. MACKAY, Christopher S. ANCIENT ROME: A Miltary and 
Political History. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint. 

8vo, 395pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

10. MURRAY, Gilbert. AESCHYLUS. The Creator of Tragedy. Oxford 

University Press, Oxford.  1968. 8vo, 242pp.  A very good hardback copy in 

like price-clipped dust jacket.  Bookseller's stamp on ffep.  $20 

11. POPE, Alexander (trans from HOMER). THE ILIAD AND 
ODYSSEY OF HOMER. Frederick Warne and Co, London.  N.D.  The 

Albion Edition. 8vo, 850pp.  A very good hardback copy bound in brown 

cloth with gilt text on boards and spine.  Last few pages are creased. This 

edition includes the Flaxman illustrations which William Blake worked on.  

  $60 

12. ROBERTS, John (Editor). THE OXFORD DICTIONARY OF THE 
CLASSICAL WORLD. Oxford University Press, Oxford. 2005. 8vo, 858pp. 

A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $30 

13. SCULLARD, H.H. THE ELEPHANT IN THE GREEK AND 
ROMAN WORLD. Aspects of Greek and Roman Life. Thames and 

Hudson, London.  1974. 8vo, 288pp.  A very good hardback copy in like 

price-clipped dust jacket.  $80 

14. STARR, Chester G. A HISTORY OF THE ANCIENT WORLD. 
Second Edition. Oxford University Press, Oxford.  1978.  Fourth printing. 

8vo, 742pp.  A very good hardback copy in good dust jacket.  Jacket 

discoloured and misaligned.  $25 

15. TOUGHER, Shaun. THE EUNUCH IN BYZANTINE HISTORY 
AND SOCIETY. Routledge, London. 2008. 8vo, 244pp. A near fine 

hardback copy.  Routledge Monographs in Classical Studies.  $50 

 

Cultural Studies 

  

16. BOB, Clifford. THE MARKETING OF REBELLION. Insurgents, 
Media, and International Activism. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2006.  Reprint. 8vo, 237pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

17. BREILLAT, Catherine. PORNOCRACY. Semiotext(e), Cambridge.  

2005. 8vo, 134pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $12 

18. COPJEC, Joan. IMAGINE THERE'S NO WOMAN. Ethics and 
Sublimation. MIT Press, Cambridge, 2002. 8vo, 262pp. A near fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $20 

19. EISENSTEIN, Zillah. SEXUAL DECOYS. Gender, Race and War 
in Imperial Democracy. Spinifex Press, Melbourne, 2007. 8vo, 142pp. A 

near fine paperback copy.  $10 

20. GARBER, Marjorie. SYMPTOMS OF CULTURE. Routledge, New 

York, 1998.  8vo, 273pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $15 

21. GAY, Peter. MODERNISM. The Lure of Heresy From Baudelaire 
to Beckett and Beyond. William Heinemann and Co, London.  2007. 8vo, 

610pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

22. GOLDSTEIN, Joshua S. WAR AND GENDER Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2005.   Reprint. 8vo, 523pp, A near fine paperback copy.  

  $18 

23. GRATZER, Walter. TERRORS OF THE TABLE. The Curious 
History of Nutrition. Oxford University Press, Oxford. 2005. 8vo, 328pp. A 

near fine paperback copy.  $12 

24. GRAVES, Robert. THE WHITE GODDESS A historical grammar 
of poetic myth. Faber and Faber, London, 1952. Third enlarged and 

ammended edition. 8vo, 496pp. Very good copy, end papers off set,. Dust 

jacket marked and frayed at the edges.  $50 



SAINSBURY’S BOOKS PTY LTD 

534 RIVERSDALE RD CAMBERWELL VICTORIA 3124 AUSTRALIA 

25. GREENBERG, Karen J. THE TORTURE DEBATE IN AMERICA. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006.  8vo, 414pp. Near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

26. HARRISON, Charles. ESSAYS ON ART & LANGUAGE. MIT 

Press, Cambridge.  2001. 8vo, 302pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a 

remainder mark.  $20 

27. HYMANS, Jacques E.C. THE PSYCHOLOGY OF NUCLEAR 
PROLIFERATION. Identity, Emotions, and Foreign Policy. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2006.  8vo, 273pp. Near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

28. KIPLE, Kenneth F. A MOVABLE FEAST. Ten Millennia of Food 
Globalization. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007.  8vo, 368pp. 

Near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $25 

29. LEVIN, Bob. THE PIRATES AND THE MOUSE. Disney's War 
Against the Counterculture. Fantagraphics Books. Seattle.2003. 8vo, 266pp. 

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

30. MACCOUN, Robert J. and REUTER, Peter. DRUG WAR 
HERESIES Learning from Other Vices, Times and Places. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge, 2001. Reprint. 8vo, 479pp. Fine paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

31. SASSOWER, Raphael. CULTURAL COLLISIONS. Postmodern 
Technoscience. Routledge and Kegan, London.  1995. 8vo, 156pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy.  $12 

32. SHEPHEARD, Paul. THE CULTIVATED WILDERNESS. Or, 
What is Landscape? MIT Press, Cambridge.  N.D. 8vo, 230pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy.  $25 

 

33. STERN, Robert W. CHANGING INDIA. Bourgeois Revolution on 
the Subcontinent. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. Reprint. 

8vo, 250pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

34. THOMPSON, Emily. THE SOUNDSCAPE OF MODERNITY. 
Architectural Acoustics and the Culture of Listening in America.  1900-
1933. MIT Press, Cambridge.  2002. Square 4to, 500pp.  A near fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

35. WALLACE, Michele. DARK DESIGN & VISUAL CULTURE. 
Duke University Press, Durham.  2004. 8vo, 511pp.  A near fine paperback 

copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

36. WEBER : RUNCIMAN, W.G. (Edited by). WEBER SELECTIONS 
IN TRANSLATION. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 1998. 

Reprint. 8vo, 398pp. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. Selected 

extracts on Weber's writings on methodology, religion, bureaucracy & law, & 

his contributions to comparative economic history.  $20 

37. WEISBURD, David and BRAGA, Anthony A. (Edited by) POLICE 
INNOVATION. Contrasting Perspectives. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2006.  8vo, 367pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  

  $20 

 

Film 

  

38. ALMODOVAR: STRAUSS, Frederic (edited). ALMODOVAR ON 
ALMODOVAR. Faber and Faber, London. 2006. Revised edition. 8vo, 

256pp. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

39. CORRIGAN, Timothy. NEW GERMAN FILM. The Displaced 
Image. Indiana University Press, Bloomington. 1994. 8vo, 224pp, b/w illus. 

A very good paperback copy.  $15 

40. DE ANGLIS, Michael. GAY FANDOM AND CROSSOVER 
STARDOM. James Dean, Mel Gibson and Keanu Reeves. Duke 

Univeristy Press, Durham.  2001. 8vo, 285pp.  A very good paperback copy.  

  $15 

41. DEMME : BLISS, Michael. &  BANKS, Christina. WHAT GOES 
AROUND COMES AROUND. The Films of Jonathan Demme. Southern 

Illinois University Press, Carbondale. 1996. 8vo, 176pp, b/w illus. A near fine 

paperback copy.  $15 

42. DIAMOND, Edwin. SIGN OFF. The Last Days of Television. MIT 

Press, Cambridge.  1989. 8vo, 273pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $10 

43. DIXON, Wheeler Winston. DISASTER AND MEMORY. Celebrity 
Culture and the Crisis of Hollywood Cinema. Columbia University Press, 

New York. 1999. 8vo. 182pp. Near fine paperback copy.    $10 

44. EISENSTEIN: BERGAN, Ronald. SERGEI EISENSTEIN: A LIFE 
IN CONFLICT. Overlook Press, Woodstock. 1999. 8vo, 384pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket..   $20 

45. FISCHER, Lucy. CINEMATERNITY. Film, Motherhood, Genre. 
Princeton University Press, New Jersey, 1996. 8vo, 249pp. b/w illus. Near 

fine paperback copy.  $18 

46. GROUCHO: ALLEN, Miriam. LOVE, GROUCHO. Letters from 
Groucho Marx to his Daughter Miriam. Da Capo Press, Cambridge. 2002. 

8vo, 241pp. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

47. HAKE, Sabine. PASSIONS AND DECEPTIONS. The Early Films 
of Ernst Lubitsch. Princeton University Press, New Jersey.  1992. 8vo, 

215pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  $15 

48. JACKSON II, Eugene W. with SIDES St. JULIAN, Gwendolyn. 

EUGENE 'PINEAPPLE' JACKSON. His Own Story. McFarland, 

Jefferson. 1999. 8vo, 223pp. A very good hardback copy. No dustjacket, as 

issued.  $10 

49. KAEL, Pauline: DAVIS, Francis. AFTERGLOW. A Last 
Conversation with Pauline Kael. Da Capo Press, Cambridge. 2002. 8vo, 

134pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.. Remainder mark.  $10 

50. LOPATE, Phillip (Edited by). AMERICAN MOVIE CRITICS. An 
Anthology from the Silents until Now. The Library of America. New York. 

2006. 8vo, 720pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $20 

51. NAGISA : TURIM, Maureen. THE FILMS OF OSHIMA NAGISA. 
Images of a Japanese Iconoclast. University of California Press, Berkeley, 

1998. 8vo, 314pp, b/w illus. Near fine paperback copy.  $15 
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52. ROTHMAN, William. THE "I" OF THE CAMERA. Essays in Film 
Criticism, History and Aesthetics. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2004. Second edition. 8vo, 389pp, b/w illus. A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $20 

53. ROUVEROL, Jean. REFUGEES FROM HOLLYWOOD. A 
Journal of the Blacklist Years. University of New Mexico Press, 

Albuquerque. 2000. 8vo, 277pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $15 

54. SHATTUC, Jane. TELEVISION, TABLOIDS, AND TEARS. 
Fassbinder and Popular Culture. University of Minnesota, 

Minneapolis.1995. 8vo, 263pp. A very good paperback copy.   $15 

55. SINGER, Irving. THREE PHILOSOPHICAL FILMMAKERS. 
Hitchcock, Welles, Renoir. MIT Press., Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 279pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $20 

56. VEDRES, Nicole and ELUARD, Paul. IMAGES DU CINEMA 
FRANCAIS. Les Editions Du Chene, Paris.  1945. 4to, 150pp.  A very good 

hardback copy.  Foxing and offsetting.  Signs of a repair at p144.  $120 

57. WATSON, Mary Ann. THE EXPANDING VISTA. American 
Television in the Kennedy Years. Duke University Press, Durham.  1994. 

8vo, 273pp.  A very good paperback copy with marked edges.  $12 

History  

 

58. ABRAMS, L and HARVEY, E. (Edited by) GENDER RELATIONS 
IN GERMAN HISTORY Power, Agency and Experience from the 
Sixteenth to the Twentieth Century. Duke University Press, Durham. 1997. 

8vo, 262pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $12 

59. ADAMS, CENSER, and GRAHAM (Edited by). VISIONS AND 
REVISIONS OF EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY FRANCE. Pennsylvania 

State University Press, Pennsylvania. 1997. 8vo, 214. A very good paperback 

copy.   $15 

60. BAYLY, C. A. EMPIRE AND INFORMATION. Intelligence 
gathering and social communication in India, 1780-1870. Cambridge 

University Press,  Cambridge. 1999. Reprint. 8vo, 412pp. A very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

61. BELLER, Steven,. A CONCISE HISTORY OF AUSTRIA. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 334pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

62. BETHELL, Leslie. CUBA. A Short History. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 172pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

63. CHAQUERI, Cosroe. ORIGINS OF SOCIAL DEMOCRACY IN 
MODERN IRAN. University of Washington Press, Seattle. 2001. 8vo, 

352pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket,.  $15 

64. COLLIER, Simon et al (Editors). THE CAMBRIDGE 
ENCYLOPEDIA OF LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN. 
Second Edition. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1992. 4to, 480pp.  

A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $40 

65. CRAWFORD, Katherine. EUROPEAN SEXUALITIES, 1400-1800. 
New Approaches to European History. Cambridge University Press, 2007.   

8vo, 246pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

66. CROSBY, Alfred. ECOLOGICAL IMPERIALISM. The Biological 
Expansion of Europe, 900 - 1900. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2000. Reprint. 8vo, 368pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  

  $20 

67. CROSBY, Alfred W. THROWING FIRE. Projectile Technology 
Through History. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge, 2002. 8vo, 

205pp, b/w illus. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

68. DALY, M.W. DARFUR'S SORROW. A History of Destruction and 
Genocide. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 368pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

69. EBREY, Patricia Buckley. CAMBRIDGE ILLUSTRATED 
HISTORY OF CHINA. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  4to, 

352pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $25 

70. FISCHER, David Hackett. THE GREAT WAVE. Price Revolutions 
and the Rhythm of History. Oxford University Press, New York.  1996. 8vo, 

536pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

71. GHOSH, Durba. SEX AND THE FAMILY IN COLONIAL INDIA. 
The Making of Empire. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2008. 

Reprint.  8vo, 277pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

72. GREENBERG, Amy S. MANIFEST MANHOOD AND THE 
ANTEBELLUM AMERICAN EMPIRE. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 323pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder 

mark.  $15 

73. GRENIER, John. THE FIRST WAY OF WAR. American War 
Making on the Frontier. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2005.  

8vo, 232pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with one closed 

tear. Remainder mark.  $30 

74. HILTERMANN, Joost R. A POISONOUS AFFAIR. America, Iraq, 
and the Gassing of Halabja. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007.  

8vo, 314pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  

  $25 

75. LEWIS, Bernard. WHAT WENT WRONG? Western Impact and 
Middle Eastern Response. Oxford University Press, Oxford. 2002.  8vo, 

180pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

76. LINDEMANN, Mary. MEDICINE AND SOCIETY IN EARLY 
MODERN EUROPE. New Approaches to European History. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint.   8vo, 249pp. A very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $18 

77. MAMDANI, Mahmood. SAVIORS AND SURVIVORS. Darfur, 
Politics, and the War on Terror. Pantheon Books, New York. 2009.  8vo, 

398pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dustjacket.  $20 

78. MARGADANT, Ted W. URBAN RIVALRIES IN THE FRENCH 
REVOLUTION. The Myth of Sexuality in Papua New Guinea and 
Beyond. Princeton University Press. New Jersey. 1992.  8vo, 511pp. Near 

fine paperback copy.   $15 

79. MELZER, Sara E. and NORBERG, Kathryn  (Edited by) FROM THE 
ROYAL TO THE REPUBLICAN BODY. Incorporating the Political in 
Seventeenth- and Eighteenth-Century France. University of California 

Press,  Berkeley.  1998. 8vo, 267pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

80. MIETHE, Terance D. and LU, Hong.  PUNISHMENT. A 
Comparative Historical Perspective. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2005.  8vo, 240pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  

  $25 
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81. MOYAR, Mark. TRIUMPH FORSAKEN. The Vietnam War, 1964-
1965. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006.  8vo, 512pp. A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $20 

82. OSTLER, Jeffrey. THE PLAINS SIOUX AND  U.S. 
COLONIALISM FROM LEWIS AND CLARK TO WOUNDED KNEE. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006. Reprint. 8vo, 387pp. A very 

good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

83. POWELL, Joseph F. THE FIRST AMERICANS. Race, Evolution, 
and the Origin of Native Americans. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 268pp.  A good paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $40 

84. RATCLIFF, R.A. DELUSIONS OF INTELLIGENCE. Enigma, 
Ultra, and the End of Secure Ciphers. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2006.  8vo, 314pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket. Remainder mark.  $30 

85. ROSS, Robert. A CONCISE HISTORY OF SOUTH AFRICA. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint. 8vo, 219pp. Near 

fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

86. RUNCIMAN, Steven. THE FALL OF CONSTANTINOPLE 1453. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2005. Reprint. Canto edition. 8vo, 

256pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

87. SCHRECKER, Ellen (Edited by). COLD WAR TRIUMPHALISM. 
The Misuse of History After the Fall of Communism. The New Press,  

New York. 1994. 8vo, 359pp. A very good paperback copy.   $15 

88. SEGEV, Tom. 1967. Israel, the War, and the Year that 
Transformed the Middle East. Metropolitan Books, New York. 2007. 8vo, 

673pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Small remainder mark. 

  $20 

89. SHINDLER, Colin. A HISTORY OF MODERN ISRAEL. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2008.  8vo, 371pp. A very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

90. STUART, Tristram. THE BLOODLESS REVOLUTION. Radical 
Vegetarians and the Discovery of India. Harper Collins. London. 2006. 8vo, 

628pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $25 

91. SZECHI, Daniel. 1715. The Great Jacobite Rebellion. Yale 

University Press, New Haven.  2006. 8vo, 351pp.  A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  $60 

92. TARLING, Nicholas. NATIONS AND STATES IN SOUTHEAST 
ASIA. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 1999. Reprint.  8vo, 136pp. 

A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

93. WARNICKE, Retha M. THE RISE AND FALL OF ANNE 
BOLEYN. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint. 8vo, 

326pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. Canto edition.  $15 

94. WILSON, Kathleen. THE SENSE OF THE PEOPLE. Politics, 
Culture and Imperialism in England, 1715-1785. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2002. Reprint. 8vo, 460pp. Near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $18 

95. WINTER, Jay and PROST, Antoine. THE GREAT WAR IN 
HISTORY. Debate and Controversies, 1914 to the Present. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 250pp.  A very good paperback copy 

with a bump to one corner. Remainder mark.  $15 

96. YAHL, Leni. THE HOLOCAUST. The Fate of European Jewry. 
Oxford University Press, Oxford. 1991. Reprint. 8vo, 808pp. A very good 

paperback copy.   $20 

 

Philosophy  

 

97. ANTONIOU, Grigoris. NONMONOTONIC REASONING. MIT 

Press, Cambridge.  1997. 8vo, 281pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket with a remainder mark.  $25 

98. ARAC, Jonathan. & JOHNSON, Barbara. (Edited by). 

CONSEQUENCES OF THEORY. Selected Papers from the English 
Institute, 1987-88. Johns Hopkins University Press, Baltimore, 1991. 8vo, 

219pp. Fine paperback copy.  $10 

99. ARISTOTLE: Everson, S. (Edited by) THE POLITICS and THE 
CONSTITUTION OF ATHENS. Revised Student Edition Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2005.  Reprint. 8vo, 279pp, A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

100. AUDI, Robert. (General Editor). THE CAMBRIDGE 
DICTIONARY OF PHILOSOPHY. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2006. Second edition. Large 8vo, 1001pp. A very good paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $40 

101. BARRY, James Jr. MEASURES OF SCIENCE. Theological and 
Technological Impulses in Early Modern Thought. Northwest University 

Press, Illinois. 1996. 8vo, 210pp. A very good paperback copy.  $15 

102. BAUM, Eric B. WHAT IS THOUGHT? MIT Press, Cambridge.  

2006. 8vo, 478pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with a 

remainder mark.  $25 

103. BELL, Jeffrey A. THE PROBLEM OF DIFFERENCE. 
Phenomenology and Postructuralism. University of Toronto Press. Toronto.  

1998. 8vo, 294pp. A very good paperback copy.   $15 

104. BENSON, Ophelia and STANGROOM, Jeremy WHY TRUTH 
MATTERS. Continuum, London. 2006.  8vo, 202pp. A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

105. BERLIN, Isaiah. FREEDOM AND ITS BETRAYAL. Six Enemies 
of Human Liberty. Princeton University Press. New Jersey.  2002. 8vo, 

182pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

106. BROCKMAN, John (Edited by) WHAT IS YOUR DANGEROUS 
IDEA? Today's Leading Thinkers on the Unthinkable. Simon and 

Schuster, London. 2006.  8vo, 321pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $15 

107. BUCHANAN, Allen and MOORE, Margaret.  (Editors) STATES, 
NATIONS, AND BORDERS. The Ethics of Making Boundaries. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2003. 8vo, 361pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy.  $18 

108. CAVELL, Stanley. MUST WE MEAN WHAT WE SAY? 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint. 8vo, 365pp. A good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $18 

109. CROPSEY, Joseph. POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY AND THE 
ISSUES OF POLITICS. University of Chicago Press. 1980. 8vo, 128pp. A 

very good paperback copy.   $15 



SAINSBURY’S BOOKS PTY LTD 

534 RIVERSDALE RD CAMBERWELL VICTORIA 3124 AUSTRALIA 

110. DANIELS, Norman. THOMAS REID'S 'INQUIRY' The Geometry 
of Visibles and the Case for Realism with a new Afterword. Stanford 

University Press, Stanford, 1989, Reprint. 8vo, 160pp, frontis.  Near fine 

paperback copy.  $10 

111. DERRIDA: WOLFREYS, Julian. DECONSTRUCTION. 
DERRIDA. Macmillan, London.  1998. 8vo, 240pp.  A very good paperback 

copy.  $18 

112. DESCARTES:  GAUKROGER, Stephen (Edited by) THE WORLD 
AND OTHER WRITINGS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2004. 

Reprint. 8vo, 208pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

113. DESCARTES: COTTINGHAM, John (Editor). THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO DESCARTES. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2005. Reprint. 8vo, 441pp. A good paperback copy. Pages slightly folded in 

one corner. Remainder mark.  $20 

114. FEARN, Nicholas. PHILOSOPHY. The Latest Answers to the 
Oldest Questions. Atlantic Books, London. 2005.  8vo, 225pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

115. FISHER, Alec. THE LOGIC OF REAL ARGUMENTS. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2004. Second edition.  8vo, 224pp. Near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $18 

116. FREEMAN, James B. ACCEPTABLE PREMISES. An Epistemic 
Approach to an Informal Logic Problem. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 399pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder 

mark.   $25 

117. GEORGALIS, Nicholas. THE PRIMACY OF THE SUBJECTIVE 
Foundations for a Unified Theory of Mind and Language. MIT Press, 

Cambridge. 2006. 8vo, 352pp, Near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

Remainder mark.   $20 

118. GERVAIS, Karen Grandstrand. REDEFINING DEATH. Yale 

university Press, New Haven.  1986. 8vo, 231pp.  A very good paperback 

copy .  $12 

119. GINI, Al. WHY IT'S HARD TO BE GOOD. Routledge, New York. 

2006.  8vo, 244pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

120. GRIM, Patrick. MAR, Gary and ST. DENIS, Paul THE 
PHILOSOPHICAL COMPUTER. Exploratory Essays in Philosophical 
Computer Modeling. MIT Press, Cambridge. 1998. Large 8vo, 321pp, Near 

fine hardback copy in like dustjacket. Remainder mark. Includes CD-Rom.  

  $25 

121. GRISWOLD, Charles L. FORGIVENESS. A Philosophical 
Exploration. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 242pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

122. GUTTENPLAN, Samuel. OBJECTS OF METAPHOR. Oxford 

University Press, Oxford.  2005. 8vo, 305pp.  A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $25 

123. HANNAH, Patricia and HARRISON, Bernard. WORD & WORLD. 
Practice and the Foundations of Language. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 420pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  Remainder 

mark. This ambitious work attempts to rethink issues of reference and 

relativity via a new reading of Wittgenstein's work employing ideas taken 

from Kripke, Putnam etc.  $25 

124. HEGEL: PINKARD, Terry. HEGEL'S PHENOMENOLOGY. The 
sociality of Reason. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge, 2005. Reprint. 

8vo, 451pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

125. HEIDEGGER, Martin. BEING AND TIME. Basil Blackwell, Oxford.  

1967. Reprint. 8vo, 589pp, Good hardback copy in slightly worn dust jacket 

with closed tears and lacking small piece from top edge.  $50 

126. HEINE, Heinrich. PINKARD, T. (Edited by) ON THE HISTORY OF 
RELIGION AND PHILOSOPHY IN GERMANY. And Other Writings. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 218pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

127. HOBBES, Thomas : TUCK, Richard. (Edited by). LEVIATHAN. 
Revised Student Edition. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2003. 

Reprint. 8vo, 519pp. A very good paperback copy with remainder mark. 

Cambridge Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $20 

128. HUME: BUCKLE, S. (Edited by) AN ENQUIRY CONCERNING 
HUMAN UNDERSTANDING. And Other Writings. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 232pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

129. JAMES: RUF, Frederick J. THE CREATION OF CHAOS. William 
James and the Stylistic Making of a Disorderly World. SUNY Press.  

Albany. 1991. 8vo, 185pp. A very good hardback copy.  $15 

130. JOHNSTON, Joseph. BISHOP BERKELEY'S QUERIST IN 
HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE. Dundalgan Press, Dundalk. 1970. 8vo, 

220pp. A very good hardback copy.  $15 

131. KANT: REISS, H.S. (Edited by) POLITICAL WRITINGS. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2008. Reprint. 8vo, 312pp. Near 

fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  Cambridge texts in the history of 

political thought.  $15 

132. KEKES, John MORAL TRADITION AND INDIVIDUALITY. 
Princeton University  Press, New Jersey. 1991. 8vo, 245pp. A very good 

paperback copy.   $15 

133. LAKATOS, I. and MUSGRAVE, A. CRITICISM AND THE 
GROWTH OF KNOWLEDGE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2004. Reprint. 8vo, 282pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  

  $15 

134. LOMBARD, Lawrence Brian. EVENTS. A Metaphysical Study. 
Routledge & Kegan Paul, London.  1986. 8vo, 272pp.  A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket. A theory of events that stresses the idea that events 

are changes objects undergo.  $60 

135. MacGREGOR, David. HEGEL, MARX, AND THE ENGLISH 
STATE. University of Toronto Press, Toronto. 1996. 8vo, 345pp.  Near fine 

paperback copy.  $15 

136. MACINTYRE, Alasdair. ETHICS AND POLITICS. Selected 
Essays, Volume 2. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 8vo, 

239pp. A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

137. MANEKIN, Charles.  (Edited by) MEDIEVAL JEWISH 
PHILOSOPHICAL WRITINGS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 256pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

138. MARTIN, Eric and OSHERSON, Daniel N. ELEMENTS OF 
SCIENTIFIC ENQUIRY. MIT Press, Cambridge.  1998. 8vo, 270pp.  A 

near fine  hardback copy in like dust jacket with a remainder mark.  $20 

139. MAUTHNER: BREDECK, Elizabeth. METAPHORS OF 
KNOWLEDGE. Language and Thought in Mauthner's Critique. Wayne 

State University Press, Detroit. 1992. 8vo, 163pp. A near fine hardback copy 

in like dust jacket.  $20 

140. MERTZ, D. W. MODERATE REALISM AND ITS LOGIC. Yale 

University Press, New Haven. 1996. 8vo, 310pp, Near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.    $15 

141. MEYER, B. Ethel.  (Translated by.) ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF THE 
PHILOSOPHICAL SCIENCES. Volume 1.  Logic. Macmillan and Co, 

London.  1913. 8vo, 269pp. A very good hardback copy.  Mild foxing 

throughout. An interesting book from the very early days of formal logic with 
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essays by Josiah Royce, Louis Couturat, Benedetto Croce, Frederigo 

Enriques, Arnold Rudge and Wilhelm Windelband.  $50 

 

142. NAGEL, Thomas. MORTAL QUESTIONS. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2006. Reprint.  8vo, 213pp. A good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

143. NEVILLE, Robert C. RECONSTRUCTION OF THINKING. 
SUNY Press, Albany. 1981. 8vo, 350pp. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket,.  $15 

144. NIETZSCHE, Friedrich. UNTIMELY MEDITATIONS. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 276pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

145. NIETZSCHE: SOLOMON, Robert C.. LIVING WITH NIETZSCHE 
What the Great 'Immoralist' has to teach us. Oxford University Press. 

Oxford.  2003. 8vo, 243pp, Near fine paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $15 

146. PLATO : KRAUT, Richard. (Edited by). THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO PLATO. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007 

Reprint. 8vo, 560pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $25 

147. ROSEN, Stanley. HERMENEUTICS AS POLITICS. Yale 

University Press, New Haven. 2003. Second Edition. 8vo, 213pp. A very 

good paperback copy.   $15 

148. ROSS, Stephen David. THE RING OF REPRESENTATION. 
SUNY Press,  Albany. 1992. 8vo, 262pp. Laminated boards, A near fine 

hardback copy,   $20 

149. ROUSSEAU, Jean-Jacques. THE DISCOURSES AND OTHER 
EARLY POLITICAL WRITINGS. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2008 Reprint. 8vo, 437pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark. Cambridge Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $20 

150. RUSSELL, Bertrand. THE BASIC WRITINGS OF BERTRAND 
RUSSELL. Routledge, New York, 1992.  8vo, 273pp.  A near fine paperback 

copy.    $18 

151. RUSSELL: MONK, Ray. BERTRAND RUSSELL. The Spirit of 
Solitude. Jonathan Cape, London. 1996. 8vo, 695pp. A fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $25 

152. SAUL, John Ralston. THE UNCONSCIOUS CIVILIZATION. The 

Free Press, New York.  1997. 8vo, 198pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

153. SCHIRMACHER, Wolfgang.  (Editor) GERMAN 20TH CENTURY 
PHILOSOPHICAL WRITINGS. Continuum Press, New York.  2003. 8vo, 

268pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  Includes essays by Jaspers, Arendt and 

others. The German Library Number 77.  $15 

154. SCHIRMACHER, Wolfgang.  (Editor) GERMAN 20TH CENTURY 
PHILOSOPHY. The Frankfurt School. Continuum Press, New York.  

2003. 8vo, 244pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  Includes essays by Adorno 

etc. The German Library Number 78.  $25 

155. SCHLEIERMACHER : CROUTER, Richard. (Edited by). ON 
RELIGION. Speeches to its Cultural Despisers. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2008. Reprint. 8vo, 128pp.  Near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

156. SCHNECK, Stephen Frederick. PERSON AND POLIS. Max 
Scheler's Personalism as Political Theory. SUNY Press, Albany. 1987. 8vo, 

188pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  $15 

157. SHAFER, Glenn. THE ART OF CAUSAL CONJECTURE. MIT 

Press, Cambridge.  1996. Square 8vo, 511pp.  A near fine  hardback copy in 

like dust jacket with a remainder mark.  $25 

158. SHER, George. IN PRAISE OF BLAME. Oxford University Press, 

Oxford. 2006. 8vo, 145pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $20 

159. SHILDRICK, M. and MYKITIUK, R. (Edited by) ETHICS OF THE 
BODY. Postconventional Challenges. MIT Press, Cambridge, 2005. 8vo, 

288pp. A near fine hardback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

160. SMITH, Nick. I WAS WRONG. The Meanings of Apologies. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2008.. 8vo, 298pp. Near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

161. SONTAG, Susan  AT THE SAME TIME. Essays and Speeches, 
Hamish Hamilton, London. 2007. 8vo, 235pp. A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  With a preface by David Rieff.  $15 

162. SPINOZA: NADLER, Steven. SPINOZA A Life Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. Reprint. 8vo, 407pp, Near fine paperback 

copy.  Remainder mark.  $20 

163. SPINOZA: NADLER, Steven. SPINOZA'S ETHICS: AN 
INTRODUCTION. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2008. Reprint.  

8vo, 281pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $18 

164. THOMSON, Judith Jarvis. GOODNESS AND ADVICE. With 
Commentary by Fisher, Nussbaum et al. Edited by Gutmann. Princeton 

University Press, Princeton. 2001. 8vo, 188pp. A very good hardback copy in 

like dustjacket.  $20 

165. WALTON, Douglas. MEDIA ARGUMENTATION. Dialectic, 
Persuasion, and Rhetoric. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 

8vo, 386pp.  A very good paperback copy with a remainder mark.    $30 

166. WALTON, Douglas N. INFORMAL LOGIC. A Handbook for 
Critical Argumentation. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 

Reprint. 8vo, 292pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

167. WEISSMAN, David. TRUTH'S DEBT TO VALUE. Yale University 

Press, New Haven. 1993. 8vo, 355pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.   $20 

168. WITTGENSTEIN : ANSCOMBE, G.E. (Translated by). 

PHILOSOPHICAL INVESTIGATIONS. Basil Blackwell, Oxford. 1958.  

Second printing. 8vo, 232pp.   A very good hardback copy in like price-

clipped dust jacket.  In both the original German & in English translation. 

Pages numbered in duplicate. Mild offsetting and mild wear to edges of 

boards and a small stain at top of pages.  Previous owner's stamp on ffep.  

Jacket a little rubbed and marked.  $100 

169. WITTGENSTEIN: OSTROW, Matthew B. WITTGENSTEIN'S 
TRACTATUS A Dialectical Interpretation. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2002. 8vo, 175pp. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. 

  $18 

170. YAMIN, George J. IN THE ABSENCE OF FANTASIA. Troeltsch's 
Relation to Hegel. UPF, Gainseville.  1993. 8vo, 183pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy.  $15 
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171. ZAGZEBSKI, Linda Trinkaus. DIVINE MOTIVATION THEORY. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 410pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $18 

172. ZERILLI, Linda M. G. SIGNIFYING WOMAN. Culture and Chaos 
in Rousseau Burke, and Mill. Cornell, Ithica.  1994. 8vo, 214pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy.  $12 

173. ZIMA, Peter V. DECONSTRUCTION AND CRITICAL THEORY. 
Continuum Press, London.  2002. 8vo, 231pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  

  $20 

Politics  

 

174. AVINERI, Shlomo and de-SHALIT, Avner (Edited by). 

COMMUNITARIANISM AND INDIVIDUALISM. Oxford University 

Press, Cambridge. 2002. Reprint.  8vo, 237pp. Near fine paperback copy.  $20 

175. BARTOV, Omer et al. CRIMES OF WAR. Guilt and Denial in the 
Twentieth Century. The New Press, New York.  2002. 8vo, 344pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy.  $12 

176. BERMAN, Sheri. THE PRIMACY OF POLITICS. Social 
Democracy and the Making of Europe's Twentieth Century. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint. 8vo, 228pp. A very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

177. BERNHARD, William T. THE POLITICAL ECONOMY OF 
MONETARY INSTITUTIONS. An International Organization Reader. 
MIT Press, Cambridge.  2003. 8vo, 218pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

178. BROCHEUX, Pierre.  HO CHI MINH. A Biography. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge, 2007.  8vo, 265pp.  A near fine hardback copy 

in like dust jacket. Remainder mark. Translated by Claire Duiker.  $20 

179. CARAMANI, Daniele. THE NATIONALIZATION OF POLITICS. 
The Formation of National Electorates and Party Systems in Western 
Europe. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 347pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

180. CHOMSKY, Noam. HEGEMONY OR SURVIVAL. America's 
Quest for Global Dominance. Metropolitan Books, New York.  2003. 8vo, 

278pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Remainder mark.  $20 

181. COOK, Christopher D. DIET FOR A DEAD PLANET. Big Business 
and the Coming Food Crisis. The New Press, New York.  2004. 8vo, 326pp.  

A near fine paperback copy.  $12 

182. COX, Gary W. MAKING VOTES COUNT. Strategic Coordination 
in the World's Electoral Systems. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2002. Reprint. 8vo, 340pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

183. DAUM, Andreas W. KENNEDY IN BERLIN. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2008.  8vo, 294pp. A very good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

184. DAUM, GARDNER and MAUSBACH (Edited by). AMERICA, 
THE VIETNAM WAR, AND THE WORLD. Comparative and 

International Perspectives. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2003. 

8vo, 371pp.  A very good paperback copy with a remainder mark.    $15 

185. DEWAR, James. ASSUMPTION-BASED PLANNING. A Tool for 
Reducing Avoidable Surprises. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2002. 8vo, 248pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

186. DOLSAK, Nives and OSTROM, Elinor  (Edited by) THE 
COMMONS IN THE NEW MILLENIUM. Challenges and Adaptation. 
MIT Press, Cambridge.  2003. 8vo, 369pp.  A near fine hardback copy with a 

remainder mark.  $18 

187. DOR, Daniel. THE SUPPRESSION OF GUILT. The Israeli Media 
and the Reoccupation of the West Bank. Pluto Press, London. 2005. 8vo, 

117pp. Near fine paperback copy.   $10 

188. EISENSTADT, S.N. FUNDAMENTALISM, SECTARIANISM, 
AND REVOLUTION. The Jacobin Dimension of Modernity. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 1999. 8vo, 280pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

wiht a remainder mark.  $18 

189. ELSHTAIN, Jean Bethke. MEDITATIONS ON MODERN 
POLITICAL THOUGHT. Masculine/Feminine Themes from Luther to 
Arendt. Pennsylvania State University Press. Pennsylvania. 1992. 8vo, 

128pp. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

190. FIDLER, David P. and WELSH, Jennifer M. (Edited by) EMPIRE 
AND COMMUNITY. Edmund Burke's Writings and Speeches on 
International Relations. Westview Press, New York.  1999. 8vo, 353pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy.  $15 

191. GOLDMANN : COHEN, Mitchell. THE WAGER OF LUCIEN 
GOLDMANN. Tragedy, Dialectics, and A Hidden God. Princeton 

University Press, New Jersey. 1994. 8vo, 351pp. A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $20 

192. GOLDSTONE, Jack A.  (Edited by) STATES, PARTIES, AND 
SOCIAL MOVEMENTS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2003. 

8vo, 287pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

193. GUTMANN, Amy. DEMOCRACY AND THE WELFARE STATE. 
Princeton University Press, New Jersey.  1988. 8vo, 290pp.  A very good 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $12 

194. HALPER, Stefan and CLARKE, Jonathan. AMERICA ALONE. The 
Neo-Conservatives and the Global Order. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2005. Reprint. 8vo, 369pp. A near fine paperback copy.  $12 

195. HARDIN, Russell. COLLECTIVE ACTION. A Book from 
Resources for the Future. Johns Hopkins Press, Baltimore.  1982. 8vo, 

248pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $10 

196. HIBBING, John R. and THEISS-MORSE, Elizabeth.  CONGRESS 
AS PUBLIC ENEMY. Public Attitudes Toward American Political 
Institutions. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2002. Reprint.  8vo, 

186pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

197. HOLMES, Stephen. THE MATADOR'S CAPE. America's Reckless 
Response to Terror. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge, 2007.  8vo, 

367pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $20 

198. JOHNSON, Robert David. CONGRESS AND THE COLD WAR. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 346pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

199. KATZ, Steven T. (Edited by) THE ESSENTIAL AGUS. The 
Writings of Jacob B. Agus. NYU Press, New York.  1997. 8vo, 57.pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $18 

200. KINDLEBERGER, Charles P. COMPARATIVE POLITICAL 
ECONOMY. A Retrospective. MIT Press, Cambridge.  2000. 8vo, 500pp.  

A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with a remainder mark.  $18 
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201. LYNCH, Timothy and SINGH, Robert S. AFTER BUSH. The Case 
for Continuity in American Foreign Policy. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 382pp.  A near fine hardback copy in very good dust 

jacket with a remainder mark.  $20 

202. MAZARR, Michael J. UNMODERN MEN IN THE MODERN 
WORLD. Radical Islam, Terrorism, and the War on Modernity. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 290pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

203. MOSES, Wilson Jeremiah. CREATIVE CONFLICT IN AFRICAN 
AMERICAN THOUGHT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2004. 

8vo, 308pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $18 

204. PAUL, Ellen Frankel, MILLER, Fred D. Jr. et al (Edited by). 

OBJECTIVISM, SUBJECTIVISM, AND RELATIVISM IN ETHICS. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2008.  8vo, 421pp. Near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

205. ROBINSON, William I. PROMOTING POLYARCHY. 
Globalization, US Intervention, and Hegemony. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge, 2000. Reprint. 8vo, 466pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $20 

206. ROSE-ACKERMAN, Susan. CORRUPTION AND 
GOVERNMENT. Causes, Consequences, and Reform. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 8vo, 266pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

  $18 

207. ROSEFIELDE, Steven and MILLS, D. Quinn. MASTERS OF 
ILLUSION. American Leadership in the Media Age. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 540pp.  A near fine hardback copy 

in like dust jacket.  $20 

208. SCRIBNER, Charity. REQUIEM FOR COMMUNISM. MIT Press, 

Cambridge, 2003. 8vo, 245pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

209. SELDON, Anthony (Edited by). BLAIR'S BRITAIN, 1997-2007. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge, 2007. Reprint. 8vo, 690pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

210. SIMMONS, Beth A. and STEINBERG, Richard H. (Edited by) 

INTERNATIONAL LAW AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006.  8vo, 737pp. Near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

211. SMITH, Clive Stafford. BAD MEN. Guantanamo Bay and the 
Secret Prisons. Weidenfeld & Nicolson, London. 2007. 8vo, 307pp. A near 

fine paperback copy.  $10 

212. SMITH, Murray E.G. INVISIBLE LEVIATHAN. The Marxist 
Critique of Market Despotism beyond Postmodernism. University of 

Toronto Press. Toronto. 1994. 8vo, 272pp. A very good paperback copy.   $15 

213. SMITH, S. BOOTH, K. & ZALEWSKI, M. (Edited by)  

INTERNATIONAL THEORY: POSITIVISM AND BEYOND. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006 8vo, 362pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

214. TAMANAHA, Brian Z. ON THE RULE OF LAW. History, Politics, 
Theory. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 180pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $18 

215. WALSH, Carl E. MONETARY THEORY AND POLICY. Second 
Edition. MIT Press. Cambridge.  2003. 8vo, 612pp.  A near fine hardback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $25 

216. WOLFSFELD, Gadi. MEDIA AND POLITICAL CONFLICT. 
News from the Middle East. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 1999. 

Reprint. 8vo, 255pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

Psychology  

 

217. AUYANG, Sunny Y. MIND IN EVERYDAY LIFE AND 
COGNITIVE SCIENCE. MIT Press, Cambridge.  2000. 8vo, 529pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with a remainder mark.  $20 

218. BAER, Ulrich. SPECTRAL EVIDENCE. The Photography of 
Trauma, MIT Press, Cambridge.  2002. 8vo, 210pp.  A near fine  hardback 

copy in like dust jacket with a remainder mark.  $25 

219. BALL, A. F. and FREEDMAN S. W. (edited) BAKHTINIAN 
PERSPECTIVES ON LANGUAGE, LITERACY AND LEARNING. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2004. 8vo, 349pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $30 

220. BEER, Dominic M, PEREIRA, Stephen, et al (Edited by). 

PSYCHIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2008. Second edition.  8vo, 369pp. Near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $30 

221. BURNS, Tom. PSYCHIATRY A Very Short Introduction. Oxford 

University Press, Oxford. 2006. Small 8vo, 146pp. A near fine paperback 

copy.    $8 

222. CHURCHLAND, Paul M. and Patricia S. ON THE CONTRARY. 
Critical Essays, 1987-1997. MIT Press, Cambridge. 1998. 8vo, 349pp, Near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.   $30 

223. CICCHETTI, Dante and WALKER, Elaine (Edited by). 

NEURODEVELOPMENTAL MECHANISMS IN 
PSYCHOPATHOLOGY. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2003. 

Large 8vo, 558pp, Near fine paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $20 

224. DAVIDSON, Richard J. and HUGDAHL, Kenneth BRAIN 
ASYMMETRY. MIT Press, Cambridge.  1998. Reprint. Large 8vo, 735pp, 

Near fine paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $30 

225. DIDI-HUBERMAN, Georges. INVENTION OF HYSTERIA. 
Charcot and the Photographic Iconography of the Salpetriere. MIT Press, 

Cambridge.  2003. 8vo, 371pp.  A near fine  hardback copy in like dust jacket 

with a remainder mark.  $25 

226. EDWARDS, Ward, MILES, Ralph D. Jr. et al (Edited by). 

ADVANCES IN DECISION ANALYSIS. From Foundations to 
Applications. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007.  8vo, 623pp. 

Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $25 

227. ENGLE, Randall W. et al (Editors) COGNITIVE LIMITATIONS IN 
AGING AND PSYCHOPATHOLOGY. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2005. 8vo, 435pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $18 

228. FLYNN, James R. WHAT IS INTELLIGENCE. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 216pp. A very good hardback copy 

in like dust jacket,with remainder mark.  $20 

229. FREUD: FARRELL, John. FREUD'S PARANOID QUEST. 
Psychoanalysis and Modern Suspicion. NYU Press, New York. 1996. 8vo, 

275. A very good paperback copy.  $15 
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230. FREUD: JONTE-PACE, Diane. (Edited by) TEACHING FREUD. 
Oxford University Press, Oxford. 2003. 8vo, 276pp. A very good paperback 

copy.  Teaching Religious Studies Series.  $15 

231. GALTON, Francis. HEREDITARY GENIUS. An Inquiry into it's 
Laws and Consequences. Macmillan and Co. London. 1925. Reprint. 8vo, 

379pp. A fine hardback copy in a slightly creased and edgeworn dustjacket. 

Bookseller's sticker on spine and previous owner's signature on ffep.  $45 

232. GAY, Volney P. JOY AND THE OBJECTS OF 
PSYCHOANALYSIS Literature, Belief, and Neurosis. SUNY Press. 

Albany.  2001. 8vo, 243pp, Near fine paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $15 

233. GILLBERG, Christopher. CLINICAL CHILD 
NEUROPSYCHIATRY Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2003. 

Large 8vo, 366pp.  A very good paperback copy.    $30 

234. GRODZINSKY, Y. and AMUNTS, K. (Edited by). BROCA'S 
REGION. Oxford University Press, Oxford.  2006. Large 8vo, 419pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

235. HAMMOND, Kenneth R. BEYOND RATIONALITY. The Search 
for Wisdom in a Troubled Time. Oxford University Press. Oxford. 2007. 

8vo, 338pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $20 

236. KEIL, Frank C. and WILSON, Robert A. (Edited by). 

EXPLANATION AND COGNITION. Exploratory Essays in 
Philosophical Computer Modeling. MIT Press, Cambridge. 2000. 8vo, 

396pp, Near fine hardback copy in like dustjacket. Remainder mark.   $25 

237. LLOYD, Dan. SIMPLE MINDS. MIT Press, Cambridge.  1989. 8vo, 

266pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with a remainder mark.  

  $20 

238. MALONY, H. Newton., SPILKA, Bernard. (Edited by) RELIGION 
IN PSYCHODYNAMIC PERSPECTIVE. Oxford University Press, New 

York, 1991. 8vo. 233pp. Fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

239. NODDINGS, Nel. HAPPINESS AND EDUCATION. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 308pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

240. PLANALP, Sally. COMMUNICATING EMOTION. Social, Moral, 
and Cultural Processes. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2001. 

Reprint.  8vo, 273pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

241. SHAPIRO, Edward R. (Edited by). THE INNER WORLD IN THE 
OUTER WORLD. Psychoanalytic Perspectives. Yale University Press, 

New Haven. 1997. 8vo, 189pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $12 

242. SMOLENSKY, Paul and LEGENDRE, Geraldine. THE HARMONIC 
MIND. From Neural Computation to Optimality-Theoretic Grammar.   
MIT Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 563pp. 611pp. Two volumes.  Near fine 

hardback copies in like dust jackets. Remainder mark. Vol. 1.: Cognitive 

Architecture. Vol. 2: Linguistic and Philosphical Implications.  $60 

243. SPITZ, Ellen Handler. IMAGE AND INSIGHT. Columbia University 

Press, New York. 1991. 8vo, 273pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.   $20 

244. STAHL, Stephen M. DEPRESSION AND BIPOLAR DISORDER. 
Stahl's Essential Psychopharacology. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2008. Third Edition. 8vo, 296pp, Near fine paperback copy.  

Remainder mark.  $40 

245. TABIN, Johanna Krout. ON THE WAY TO SELF. Ego and Early 
Oedipal Development. Columbia University Press, New York. 1985. 8vo, 

362pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

246. TURNER, Jonathan H. and STETS, Jan E.  THE SOCIOLOGY OF 
EMOTIONS Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint.  8vo, 

349pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

247. VON ECKARDT, Barbara. WHAT IS COGNITIVE SCIENCE? 
MIT Press, Cambridge.  1996. 8vo, 466pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

248. ZIGLER, Edward and BENNETT-GATES, Dianne. PERSONALITY 
DEVELOPMENT IN INDIVIDUALS WITH MENTAL 
RETARDATION. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1999. 8vo, 

284pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

Religion 

  

249. ALEXANDER, Pat and David (Edited by). THE LION HANDBOOK 
TO THE BIBLE. Completely Revised and Expanded Edition. Lion 

Hudson, 2002.  8vo, 816pp. A very good paperback copy in card wraps.  $20 

250. BAKEWELL, Joan (Edited by). BELIEF. Duckworth Press, BBC, 

2006. Reprint. 8vo, 251pp. A very good paperback copy.  $15 

251. BARTHOLOMEW, Craig et al (Editors). "BEHIND" THE TEXT. 
History and Biblical Interpretation.  Volume 4. Zondervan, Michigan.  

2003. 8vo, 553pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Scripture 

and Hermeneutics Series  $25 

252. BARTHOLOMEW: His All Holiness, Ecumenical Patriarch. 

ENCOUNTERING THE MYSTERY: Understanding Orthodox 
Christianity Today. Doubleday, New York. 2008.  8vo, 249pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

253. BICE, John. A 21st CENTURY RATIONALIST IN MEDIEVAL 
AMERICA. Essays on Religion, Science, Morality, and the Bush 
Administration. Chelydra Bay Press, Michigan.  2007.  8vo, 218pp. A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $35 

254. BOCK, Darrell L. and GLASER, Mitch. (Editors) TO THE JEW 
FIRST: The Case for Jewish Evangelism in Scripture and History. Kregel 

Publications, Michigan. 2008.  8vo, 347pp. A very good paperback copy.  $15 

255. BOCK, Darrell L. and WALLACE, Daniel B. DETHRONING 
JESUS. Exposing Popular Culture's Quest to Unseat the Biblical Christ. 
Thomas Nelson, 2007.  8vo, 237pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $18 

256. BRUCE, Steve. RELIGION IN THE MODERN WORLD From 
Cathedrals to Cults. Oxford University Press, Oxford. 2006. Reprint. 8vo, 

256pp. A near fine paperback copy.   $15 

257. CARSON D.A. and MOO Douglas J. AN INTRODUCTION TO 
THE NEW TESTAMENT. Zondervan, Michigan. 2005. Second edition. 

Large 8vo, 781pp. A very good hardback copy.   $30 

258. DACEY, Austin. THE SECULAR CONSCIENCE. Why Belief 
Belongs in Public Life. Prometheus Books, New York. 2008.  8vo, 269pp. A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 
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259. DANIEL-ROPS, H. CATHEDRAL AND CRUSADE. Studies of the 
Medieval Church, 1050-1350. J.M. Dent, London.  1957. 8vo, 644pp.  A 

very good hardback copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.  Previous owner's 

name on ffep.   $50 

260. DANIEL-ROPS, H. THE CATHOLIC REFORMATION. J.M. Dent 

and Sons, London. 1962. 8vo, 535pp.  A very good hardback copy in good 

price-clipped dust jacket.  Foxing throughout.  Bookseller's stamp on ffep.  

Jacket rubbed and discoloured.  $70 

261. DANIEL-ROPS, H. THE CHURCH IN AN AGE OF 
REVOLUTION. 1789-1870. J.M. Dent and Sons, London.  1965. 8vo, 

509pp.  A very good hardback copy in good price-clipped dust jacket.  Very 

mild foxing.  Tape stains on end pages.  Jacket rubbed and discoloured. 

Previous owner's name on ffep.  $30 

262. DANIEL-ROPS, H. THE CHURCH IN THE DARK AGES. J.M. 

Dent and Sons, London.1963.  Reprint. 8vo, 624pp.  A very good hardback 

copy in good price-clipped dust jacket.  Mild foxing.  Previous owner's name 

on ffep.  Jacket rubbed and discoloured.  $40 

263. DANIEL-ROPS, H. THE CHURCH IN THE EIGHTEENTH 
CENTURY. J.M. Dent and Sons, London.  1964. 8vo, 373pp.  A very good 

hardback copy in good price-clipped dust jacket.  Very mild foxing.  Jacket 

rubbed and discoloured.  $25 

264. DANIEL-ROPS, H. THE CHURCH IN THE SEVENTEENTH 
CENTURY J.M. Dent and Sons, London.1963. 8vo, 466pp.  A very good 

hardback copy in good price-clipped dust jacket.  Previous owner's name on 

ffep.  Mild foxing.  Jacket rubbed and discoloured.  $30 

265. DANIEL-ROPS, H. THE PROTESTANT REFORMATION. J.M. 

Dent and Sons, London.  1963.  Reprint. 8vo, 560pp.  A very good hardback 

copy in good price-clipped dust jacket.  Bookseller's stamp on ffep.Very mild 

foxing.  Jacket rubbed and discoloured.  $40 

266. D'ARCY, Martin Cyril. LAUGHTER AND THE LOVE OF 
FRIENDS. Reminiscence of the Distinguished English Priest and 
Philosopher. Christian Classics, Maryland.  1991. 8vo, 203pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

267. DAWSON, Christopher. THE DIVIDING OF CHRISTENDOM. 
Sidgwick and Jackson, London.  1971. 8vo, 286pp.  A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  Previous owner's name covered over with liquid 

paper on ffep.  $25 

 

268. DE LANGE, Nicholas. AN INTRODUCTION TO JUDAISM. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. Reprint. 8vo, 247pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

269. DIMITROV, Nikola (compiler). THE FOUR IN ONE GOSPEL OF 
JESUS. Metamorphu Publishing Ministries, 2006.  8vo, 327pp. A good 

paperback copy.  $40 

270. DUFFY, Eamon. THE STRIPPING OF THE ALTARS. Traditional 
Religion in England 1400-1580. Yale University Press, New Haven.  1992. 

8vo, 654pp.  A near fine hardback copy in very good dust jacket with a crease 

down the spine.  $50 

271. FETZER, James H. RENDER UNTO DARWIN: Philosophical 
Aspects of the Christian Right's Crusade Against Science. Open Court 

Press, Chicago.2007.  8vo, 201pp. A very good paperback copy.  $20 

272. FRANK, Daniel H. AUTONOMY AND JUDAISM. The Individual 
and the Community in Jewish Philosophical Thought. SUNY, New York.  

1992. 8vo, 225pp.  A near fine hardback copy.  $15 

273. GRAY, John. BLACK MASS: Apocalyptic Religion and the Death 
of Utopia. Allen Lane, Penguin, London. 2007.  8vo, 243pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

274. GWYNN, Denis. THE STRUGGLE FOR CATHOLIC 
EMANCIPATION. 1750-1829. Longmans, Green and Co, London.  1928. 

8vo, 290pp.  A very good hardback copy without dust jacket.  Some 

offsetting.  $30 

275. HOULDEN, J.L. JESUS: A QUESTION OF IDENTITY. 
Continuum Press, London. 2006. Reprint.  8vo, 136pp. A very good 

paperback copy.  $15 

276. KNOWLES, David and HADCOCK, R. Neville. MEDIEVAL 
RELIGIOUS HOUSES. England and Wales. Longmans Green and Co, 

London.  1953. 8vo, 387pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  

Fold-out maps at rear.  Jacket worn with small closed tears.  $100 

277. KREEFT, Peter. THE PHILOSOPHY OF JESUS. St. Augustine's 

Press, Indiana.  2007.  Small 8vo, 162pp. A very good hardback copy.   $15 

278. KRESSEL, Neil J. BAD FAITH. The Danger of Religious 
Extremism. Prometheus Books, New York. 2007.  8vo, 327pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

 

279. LUTHER: McKim, Donald K. THE CAMBRIDGE COMPANION 
TO MARTIN LUTHER. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2004. 

Reprint. 8vo, 320pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

280. MCMANNERS, John. FRENCH ECCLESIASTICAL SOCIETY 
UNDER THE ANCIEN REGIME. A Study of Angers in the Eighteenth 
Century. Manchester University Press. Manchester. 1960. 8vo, 416pp.  A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Fold-out map at rear.  Previous 

owner's name on ffep.  Mild foxing at extremities and on jacket.  $40 

281. MOBLEY, Gregory. THE EMPTY MEN.  The Heroic Tradition of 
Ancient Israel. Doubleday Books, New York. 2005. 8vo, 294pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $20 

282. PARRATT, John (Edited by). AN INTRODUCTION TO THIRD 
WORLD THEOLOGIES. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 

Reprint. 8vo, 189pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $18 

283. POPE BENEDICT XVI. CREATION AND EVOLUTION: A 
Conference with Pope Benedict XVI in Castel Gandolfo. Ignatius Press, 

San Francisco. 2008.  8vo, 210pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $18 

284. RUSE, Michael. THE EVOLUTION-CREATION STRUGGLE. 
Harvard University Press, Cambridge. 2005.  8vo, 327pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

285. SIRE, H.J.A. FATHER MARTIN D'ARCY. Philosopher of 
Christian Love. Gracewing, Herefordshire.  1997. 8vo, 223pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket, except for some fading.  $25 
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286. STARK, Rodney. THE RISE OF CHRISTIANITY: A Sociologist 
Reconsiders History. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 1996. Reprint.  

8vo, 246pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

287. STRAUSS, Mark L. FOUR PORTRAITS, ONE JESUS. An 
Introduction to Jesus and the Gospels. Zondervan, Michigan. 2007.  Large 

8vo, 560pp. A very good hardback copy.  $30 

288. TIROSH-ROTHSCHILD, Hava. BETWEEN WORLDS. The Life 
and Thought of Rabbi David ben Judah Messer Leon. SUNY Press, 

Albany. 1991. 8vo, 385pp. A very good hardback copy.  $15 

289. WAINES, David. AN INTRODUCTION TO ISLAM. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2006. Second edition. 8vo, 367pp, b/w 

photographic illus. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

290. WARD, Keith. THE CASE FOR RELIGION. Oneworld Oxford, 

2004.  8vo, 246pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

291. WARD, Keith. GOD: A GUIDE FOR THE PERPLEXED. 
Oneworld, Oxford, 2002.  8vo, 264pp. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  $20 

292. WATER, Mark. AMG'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF BIBLE FACTS: 
1,000,000 Words. 100,000 Bible Facts. AMG Publishers, Tennessee. 2004.  

8vo, 1163pp. A very good hardback copy.   $20 

293. WRIGHT, Tom. SIMPLY CHRISTIAN. SPCK, London. 2006.  8vo, 

208pp. A very good paperback copy.  $10 

Science  

 

294. BAADER, Franz.  et al. (Edited by) THE DESCRIPTION LOGIC 
HANDBOOK. Theory, Implementation and Applications. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Second Edition.  Large 8vo, 601pp. A 

very good hardback copy.  Remainder mark.  $100 

295. BEATTY, J. Kelly et al.  (Editors) THE NEW SOLAR SYSTEM. 
Fourth Edition. Sky Publishing, Cambridge.  1999. 4to, 421pp.  A very good 

papaerback copy with curled corners. Remainder mark. Illustrations by Don 

Davis.  $30 

296. BRYANT, Edward. NATURAL HAZARDS Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2006. Second edition. 4to, 312pp. A very good paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $25 

297. BYRNE, Alex and HILBERT, David R.  (Edited by) READINGS IN 
COLOUR. Volume 2: The Science of Colour. MIT Press, Cambridge.  

1997. 8vo, 465pp.  A near fine hardback copy without dust jacket.  Remainder 

mark.  $35 

298. COMMON, M. and STAGL, S. ECOLOGICAL ECONOMICS: An 
Introduction. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint. Large 

8vo, 560pp.  A very good paperback copy with a remainder mark.    $45 

299. CRISTIANINI, Nello and HAHN, Matthew W. INTRODUCTION 
TO COMPUTATIONAL GENOMICS. A Case Studies Approach. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 4to, 182pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $35 

300. CROCE, Paul Jerome. SCIENCE AND RELIGION IN THE ERA 
OF WILLIAM JAMES. Eclipse of Certainty, 1820-1880. University of 

North Carolina, Chapel Hill.  1995. 8vo, 350pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  

  $15 

301. DEEK, Fadi P. and McHUGH, James A.M. OPEN SOURCE. 
Technology and Policy. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2008. 8vo, 

369pp. A good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

302. DEMBSKI, Willliam and RUSE, Michael (Edited by). DEBATING 
DESIGN. From Darwin to DNA. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. Reprint. 8vo, 558pp, Near fine paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $20 

303. FEINGOLD, Mordechai. JESUIT SCIENCE AND THE 
REPUBLIC OF LETTERS. MIT Press, Cambridge, 2003. 8vo, 483pp. A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $20 

304. GILMOUR, Iain and SEPHON, Mark A.  (Edited by) AN 
INTRODUCTION TO ASTROBIOLOGY. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2003. 4to, 358pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $40 

305. GOLDEN, Richard M. MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR 
NEURAL NETWORK ANALYSIS AND DESIGN. MIT Press, 

Cambridge, 1996.  8vo, 419pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

Remainder mark.  $25 

306. HALL, Nina.  (Editor) THE NEW CHEMISTRY. A Showcase for 
Modern Chemistry and Its Applications. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2000. 8vo, 493pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  

  $30 

 

307. HARDY. G. H. A COURSE OF PURE MATHEMATICS. 
Cambridge Mathematical Library. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2005. Tenth edition. 8vo, 509pp. A very good paperback copy.   

  $20 

308. HILDITCH, R.W. AN INTRODUCTION TO CLOSE BINARY 
STARS Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2001. Large 8vo, 381pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

309. HUMPHREYS, J.F. and PREST, M.Y.  NUMBERS, GROUPS AND 
CODES. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. Reprint.  8vo, 

338pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

310. KALER, James B. THE CAMBRIDGE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF 
STARS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 4to, 324pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark  $35 

311. KING, Michael D. et al. (Edited by) OUR CHANGING PLANET. 
The View from Space, Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 4to, 

390pp.  A very good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket.  $35 

312. KORNER, T.W. FOURIER ANALYSIS. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2008. 8vo, 591pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $35 

313. LEE, Robert Edward. PHYCOLOGY. 3rd Edition. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2005. 8vo, 614pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

  $35 
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314. LOMBORG, Bjorn. THE SKEPTICAL ENVIRONMENTALIST. 
Measuring the Real State of the World. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.2007. 4to, 515pp. Graphs.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $25 

315. LOMBORG, Bjorn. SOLUTIONS FOR THE WORLD'S BIGGEST 
PROBLEMS. Costs and Benefits. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 442pp.  A near fine paperback copy,  Remainder mark.  $20 

316. MCBRIDE, Neil and GILMOUR, Iain.  (Editors) AN 
INTRODUCTION TO THE SOLAR SYSTEM. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2003. 4to, 412pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $40 

317. MCCLEARY, John. GEOMETRY FROM A DIFFERENTIABLE 
VIEWPOINT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1997. 8vo, 308pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with one bumped corner. Remainder mark.  $20 

318. McDANIELS, Timothy and SMALL, Mitchell J. (Edited by). RISK 
ANALYSIS AND SOCIETY. An Interdisciplinary Characterization of 
the Field. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2004. 8vo, 468pp.  A 

very good paperback copy with a remainder mark.    $15 

319. MARTIN, Eric and OSHERMAN, Daniel N. ELEMENTS OF 
SCIENTIFIC INQUIRY. MIT Press, Cambridge. 1998. 8vo, 270pp, Near 

fine hardback copy in like dustjacket. Remainder mark.   $25 

320. MITTON, Jacqueline. CAMBRIDGE ILLUSTRATED 
DICTIONARY OF ASTRONOMY. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 397pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

  $30 

321. MIYAMOTO, Kenro. PLASMA PHYSICS FOR NUCLEAR 
FUSION. Revised Edition. MIT Press, Cambridge.  1989. 8vo, 618pp.  A 

very good paperback copy.  $80 

322. MUNASINGHE, Mohan. and SWART, Rob. PRIMER ON 
CLIMATE CHANGE AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT. Facts, 
Policy Analysis and Applications. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2005.  4to, 445pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Bump to corner.  Remainder 

mark.   $25 

 

323. PALSSON, Gisli. ANTHROPOLOGY AND THE NEW 
GENETICS. New Departures in Anthropology. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 268pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

324. POLCHINSKI, Joseph. STRING THEORY. Volume 1 An 
Introduction to the Bosonic String. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2005. Reprint. 8vo, 402pp. A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $35 

325. POLCHINSKI, Joseph. STRING THEORY. Volume II Superstring 
Theory and Beyond. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2005. Reprint. 

8vo, 531pp. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $35 

326. REINGOLD, Nathan and ROTHENBERG, Marc. SCIENTIFIC 
COLONIALISM. A Cross-Cultural Comparison. Smithsonian Institute, 

Washington.  1987. 8vo, 398pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $10 

327. REISS, Michael J. and STRAUGHAN, Roger. IMPROVING 
NATURE? The Science and Ethics of Genetic Engineering. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2001. Reprint. 8vo, 288pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

328. RUSSELL, Edmund. WAR AND NATURE. Fighting Humans and 
Insects with Chemicals from World War 1 to Silent Spring. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2006. Reprint. 8vo, 315pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

 

329. SINGER, Peter A.. and VIENS, A.M. THE CAMBRIDGE 
TEXTBOOK OF BIOETHICS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2007. Reprint. Large 8vo, 538pp.  A  good paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.    $60 

330. SINGH, Simon. FERMAT'S LAST THEOREM. Harper Perennial. 

2005. Reprint. 8vo, 340pp.  A very good paperback copy.    $9 

331. SPARKE, Linda S and GALLAGHER, John S. GALAXIES IN THE 
UNIVERSE. An Introduction. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2005. Small 4to, 379pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $30 

332. STEKEL, Dov. MICROARRAY BIOINFORMATICS. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2006. Reprint. Large 8vo, 263pp, Near fine 

paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $25 

333. SWORDER, David D and BOYD, John E. ESTIMATION 
PROBLEMS IN HYBRID SYSTEMS. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  1999. 4to, 270pp.  A near fine hardback copy with a remainder 

mark.  $35 

334. WEINBERG, Steven. THE QUANTUM THEORY OF FIELDS. 
Volume 3. Supersymmetry. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 

4to, 609pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $40 

335. WHITE, Mary E. AFTER THE GREENING. The Burning of 
Australia. Kangaroo Press, N.S.W. 1994. 4to, 288pp.  A very good hardback 

copy with minor scuffing on edge in like dust jacket.    $120 

336. WHITE, Mary E. LISTEN ... OUR LAND IS CRYING. Australia's 
Environment: Problems and Solutions. Kangaroo Press, N.S.W. 1997. 4to, 

296pp.  A very good hardback copy with minor scuffing on edge in like dust 

jacket.    $40 

337. WHITE, Mary E. RUNNING DOWN. Water in a Changing Land. 
Kangaroo Press, N.S.W. 2000. 4to, 276pp.  A very good hardback copy with 

minor scuffing on edge in like dust jacket.    $40 
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